
SREE KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, ANAICUT, VELLORE-632101.  
II, IV, VI AND VI SEMESTER -2016-2017  

Academic Calendar - Even Semester (DEC - APR)  
CWD DATE DAY SEMSESTER SCHEDULE   CWD DATE DAY SEMSESTER SCHEDULE 

1 26-Dec Mon II, IV, VI & VIII Sem opening- Unit 1 starts   41 23-Feb Thu Regular Working Day 
2 27-Dec Tue Regular Working Day   42 24-Feb Fri Regular Working Day 
3 28-Dec Wed Regular Working Day    25-Feb Sat HOLIDAY 
4 29-Dec Thu Regular Working Day    26-Feb Sun HOLIDAY 
5 30-Dec Fri Regular Working Day   43 27-Feb Mon Regular Working Day 
 31-Dec Sat HOLIDAY   44 28-Feb Tue Regular Working Day 
 1-Jan Sun  English New year day     45 1-Mar Wed Regular Working Day 
6 2-Jan Mon Regular Working Day   46 2-Mar Thu Regular Working Day 
7 3-Jan Tue Regular Working Day   47 3-Mar Fri Unit - 4 Ends, Assignment - 4 
8 4-Jan Wed Regular Working Day    4-Mar Sat HOLIDAY 
9 5-Jan Thu Regular Working Day    5-Mar Sun HOLIDAY 
10 6-Jan Fri Unit -1 Ends, Assisgnment - 1, Project Review -1   48 6-Mar Mon IAT- 2 Project review -3, Revsion Class 
 7-Jan Sat HOLIDAY   49 7-Mar Tue IAT- 2 After noon - Revsion Class 
 8-Jan Sun HOLIDAY   50 8-Mar Wed IAT- 2 After noon - Revsion Class 

11 9-Jan Mon Unit -2 Starts, All Lab starts   51 9-Mar Thu IAT- 2 After noon - Revsion Class 
12 10-Jan Tue Regular Working Day   52 10-Mar Fri IAT- 2 After noon - Revsion Class 
13 11-Jan Wed Regular Working Day    11-Mar Sat HOLIDAYS 
14 12-Jan Thu Regular Working Day    12-Mar Sun HOLIDAY 
 13-Jan Fri PONGAL HOLIDAY   53 13-Mar Mon IAT- 2 After noon - Revsion Class 
 14-Jan Sat PONGAL HOLIDAY   54 14-Mar Tue Unit -5 Ends, Assignment -5, Lab Record Completetion 
 15-Jan Sun PONGAL HOLIDAY   55 15-Mar Wed Regular Working Day 
 16-Jan Mon PONGAL HOLIDAY   56 16-Mar Thu Regular Working Day 

15 17-Jan Tue Regular Working Day   57 17-Mar Fri Regular Working Day 
16 18-Jan Wed Regular Working Day    18-Mar Sat HOLIDAY 
17 19-Jan Thu Regular Working Day    19-Mar Sun HOLIDAY 
18 20-Jan Fri Regular Working Day   58 20-Mar Mon  Regular Working Day 

 21-Jan Sat HOLIDAY   59 21-Mar Tue Regular Working Day 
 22-Jan Sun HOLIDAY   60 22-Mar Wed  Regular Working Day 

19 23-Jan Mon Regular Working Day   61 23-Mar Thu  Regular Working Day 

20 24-Jan Tue Regular Working Day   62 24-Mar Fri Regular Working Day 
21 25-Jan Wed Submission of project reviews report (1 & 2)    25-Mar Sat HOLIDAY 
 26-Jan Thu REPUBLIC DAY    26-Mar Sun HOLIDAY 

22 27-Jan Fri Unit - 2 Ends, Assignment - 2   63 27-Mar Mon Model Exam-1 
 28-Jan Sat HOLIDAY   64 28-Mar Tue Model Exam-1 
 29-Jan Sun HOLIDAY    29-Mar Wed TELUGU NEW YEAR 

23 30-Jan Mon IAT- 1 After noon - Revsion Class   65 30-Mar Thu Model Exam-1 
24 31-Jan Tue IAT- 1 After noon - Revsion Class   66 31-Mar Fri Model Exam -1 
25 1-Feb Wed IAT- 1 After noon - Revsion Class    1-Apr Sat HOLIDAY 
26 2-Feb Thu IAT- 1 After noon - Revsion Class    2-Apr Sun HOLIDAY 
27 3-Feb Fri IAT- 1 After noon - Revsion Class   67 3-Apr Mon Model Exam-1 
 4-Feb Sat HOLIDAY   68 4-Apr Tue Model Exam-1 
 5-Feb Sun HOLIDAY   69 5-Apr Wed Result Analysis for Model Exam -1 

28 6-Feb Mon IAT- 1 After noon - Revsion Class   70 6-Apr Thu Regular Working Day 

29 7-Feb Tue Unit -3 Starts, Result Analysis submission for IAT - 1   71 7-Apr Fri Regular Working Day 
30 8-Feb Wed Regular Working Day    8-Apr Sat MAHAVIR JAYANTHI HOLIDAY 
31 9-Feb Thu Regular Working Day    9-Apr Sun HOLIDAY 
32 10-Feb Fri Regular Working Day   72 10-Apr Mon Model Exam-2 
 11-Feb Sat HOLIDAY   73 11-Apr Tue Model Exam-2 

 12-Feb Sun HOLIDAY   74 12-Apr Wed Model Exam-2 

33 13-Feb Mon Regular Working Day   75 13-Apr Thu Model Exam -2 
34 14-Feb Tue Regular Working Day    14-Apr Fri TAMIL NEW YEAR 
35 15-Feb Wed Regular Working Day    15-Apr Sat HOLIDAY 
36 16-Feb Thu Regular Working Day    16-Apr Sun HOLIDAY 
37 17-Feb Fri Regular Working Day   76 17-Apr Mon Model Exam -2 

 18-Feb Sat HOLIDAY   77 18-Apr Tue Model Exam -2 

 19-Feb Sun HOLIDAY   78 19-Apr Wed Result Analysis for Model Exam -2 
38 20-Feb Mon Unit - 4 Starts, Assignment - 3   79 20-Apr Thu Regular Working Day 
39 21-Feb Tue Regular Working Day   80 21-Apr Thu Regular Working Day 
40 22-Feb Wed Regular Working Day   81 22-Apr Fri Regular Working Day 
        23-Apr Sat HOLIDAY 

 IAT - Internal Assesment Test      
 CWD - Cumulative working Days     
   

Exams to be conducted       
    

       
   Important Dates to remember     
   Holiday     

   
● All the staff Members has to conduct Two Class Tests for each 
Unit   ● Before commencing the next set of Lab Experiments the 
record should be Signed. 

 
   principal 


